
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Land Records; Name= VILLAGE CAPITAL
& INVESTMENT LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201503160000
80250

03/16/2015
10:00:18

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FLOREZ ERIN
M

Instr
#:20120320000
095910

201503230000
89140

03/23/2015
10:13:59

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Instr
#:20121101000
419930

201503230000
90640

03/23/2015
01:55:26

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
WILMA T

Instr
#:20131121000
457660

201506230002
10980

06/23/2015
12:55:10

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Instr
#:20121203000
460220

201508240002
92970

08/24/2015
11:12:26

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MACON
MICHAEL G

Instr
#:20130130000
039460

201510060003
50230

10/06/2015
01:07:29

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PORTILLO
MIGUEL A

Instr
#:20130109000
012370

201605230001
74730

05/23/2016
01:03:14

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SISSON
GREGORY L

Instr
#:20111209000
373380

201611070004
10160

11/07/2016
11:23:39

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
GREGORY V

Instr
#:20120409000
121890

201611070004
10610

11/07/2016
02:22:57

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS
JEFFERY P

Instr
#:20150602000
182820

201611070004
10580

11/07/2016
02:06:14

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
CHAUNCY

Instr
#:20160212000
046620

201611140004
17850

11/14/2016
10:12:05

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BEYLER
ANNETTE
MARIE

Instr
#:20150519000
165030

201701230000
26900

01/23/2017
11:39:12

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CHILDRESS
CHARLES F

Instr
#:20130205000
051070

201702150000
55050

02/15/2017
12:01:45

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DESOUZA
EDWARD P

Instr
#:20090317000
097360

201706070002
00250

06/07/2017
12:23:52

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Instr
#:20130830000
355240



201706260002
26330

06/26/2017
10:44:08

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS
ROBERT E

Instr
#:20130109000
012220

201803220000
94960

03/22/2018
11:27:38

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Instr
#:20161019000
384320

201812060004
26750

12/06/2018
12:59:34

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS
JEFFERY P

Instr
#:20161031000
398210

201910250003
93450

10/25/2019
01:29:12

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CHUPP
RAYMOND

Instr
#:20130204000
047430

202003130000
99650

03/13/2020
08:26:45

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN KELVIN
M

Instr
#:20190515000
164010

202004080001
36790

04/08/2020
09:15:41

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MATHERLY
DARRELL D

Instr
#:20190701000
233770

202007200003
00700

07/20/2020
11:05:10

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
WILLIE J

Instr
#:20191108000
415890

202011050005
02380

11/05/2020
10:01:35

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LAPE
GORDON P

Instr
#:20200114000
018570

202012280005
93320

12/28/2020
01:43:33

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MATHERLY
DARRELL D

Instr
#:20200402000
128880

202101220000
37390

01/22/2021
02:52:24

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN KELVIN
M

Instr
#:20200305000
088130

202103300001
57970

03/30/2021
03:42:19

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SEWELL
KAREN

Instr
#:20200730000
320340

202103260001
51460

03/26/2021
09:20:40

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DERZIS
STEPHANIE

Instr
#:20200528000
212460

202106150002
91880

06/15/2021
12:59:32

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CHARLES
DIANA WHITE

Instr
#:20200304000
086280

202109080004
36090

09/08/2021
08:08:46

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HIESTAND
DELBERT S

Instr
#:20150427000
136540

202109210004
60820

09/21/2021
02:32:39

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
LACOREY

Instr
#:20200618000
249800

202110150005
01800

10/15/2021
09:10:03

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES NORRIS
KIMBERLEY
KAY

Instr
#:20210714000
341900


