Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Index Type= Land Records; Name= VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503160000 80250	03/16/2015 10:00:18	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOREZ ERIN M					Instr #:20120320000 095910	
201503230000 39140	03/23/2015 10:13:59	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC					Instr #:20121101000 419930	
201503230000 90640	03/23/2015 01:55:26	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER WILMA T					Instr #:20131121000 457660	
201506230002 10980	06/23/2015 12:55:10	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC					Instr #:20121203000 460220	
201508240002 92970	08/24/2015 11:12:26	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MACON MICHAEL G					Instr #:20130130000 039460	
201510060003 50230	10/06/2015 01:07:29	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTILLO MIGUEL A					Instr #:20130109000 012370	
201605230001 74730	05/23/2016 01:03:14	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SISSON GREGORY L					Instr #:20111209000 373380	
201611070004 10160	11/07/2016 11:23:39	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER GREGORY V					Instr #:20120409000 121890	
201611070004 10610	11/07/2016 02:22:57	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS JEFFERY P					Instr #:20150602000 182820	
201611070004 10580	11/07/2016 02:06:14	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS CHAUNCY					Instr #:20160212000 046620	
201611140004 17850	11/14/2016 10:12:05	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEYLER ANNETTE MARIE					Instr #:20150519000 165030	
201701230000 26900	01/23/2017 11:39:12	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDRESS CHARLES F					Instr #:20130205000 051070	
201702150000 55050	02/15/2017 12:01:45	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DESOUZA EDWARD P					Instr #:20090317000 097360	
201706070002 00250	06/07/2017 12:23:52	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC					Instr #:20130830000 355240	

	r		r		<u>г</u>		 		
201706260002 26330	06/26/2017 10:44:08	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS ROBERT E			Instr #:20130109000 012220	
201803220000 94960	03/22/2018 11:27:38	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC			Instr #:20161019000 384320	
201812060004 26750	12/06/2018 12:59:34	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS JEFFERY P			Instr #:20161031000 398210	
201910250003 93450	10/25/2019 01:29:12	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHUPP RAYMOND			Instr #:20130204000 047430	
202003130000 99650	03/13/2020 08:26:45	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN KELVIN M			Instr #:20190515000 164010	
202004080001 36790	04/08/2020 09:15:41	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHERLY DARRELL D			Instr #:20190701000 233770	
202007200003 00700	07/20/2020 11:05:10	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON WILLIE J			Instr #:20191108000 415890	
202011050005 02380	11/05/2020 10:01:35	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAPE GORDON P			Instr #:20200114000 018570	
202012280005 93320	12/28/2020 01:43:33	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHERLY DARRELL D			Instr #:20200402000 128880	
202101220000 37390	01/22/2021 02:52:24	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN KELVIN M			Instr #:20200305000 088130	
202103300001 57970	03/30/2021 03:42:19	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEWELL KAREN			Instr #:20200730000 320340	
202103260001 51460	03/26/2021 09:20:40	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DERZIS STEPHANIE			Instr #:20200528000 212460	
202106150002 91880	06/15/2021 12:59:32	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHARLES DIANA WHITE			Instr #:20200304000 086280	
202109080004 36090	09/08/2021 08:08:46	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HIESTAND DELBERT S			Instr #:20150427000 136540	
202109210004 60820	09/21/2021 02:32:39	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS LACOREY			Instr #:20200618000 249800	
202110150005 01800	10/15/2021 09:10:03	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	NORRIS KIMBERLEY KAY			Instr #:20210714000 341900	